Place

Place
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Bib
433
474
105

Bib
30
296
475

Bib
378
20
372
162
420
252

477
187
342
546
547
287
379
327
446
71

Bib
61
465
176
173
400
368
263
371
462
463
260
444
313
487

Name
Michael Cacal
Josh Sappington
Evan Slominski

Name
Laura Asbury
Amy Storbakken
Lydia Lam

Name
Rowan Egli
Clara Senerius
Emily Goode
Priya Chong
Annabel Perkins
Jules Shake
Quinn Richardson
SEILYLAH SINAPATI
EmmaYi
Anastasia Garcia
ELLA PAGLIARULO
EMILIA PAGLIARULO
Virginia Jasperson
Aelynn Egli
Kiara McNally
Leigh Zimmerman
Isabella Hjelmstad

Name
Juliet Hawkins
Hanna Bevans
Sarah O'Shea
Emily Diaz
Madelyn Perkins
Haylee Prinzing
Aletheia Sluder
Kyleigh Goode
Harper Bevans
Anna Lyndrup
Gianna Sluder
Elise Burns
Scarlett Tumacder
CHAZELLE ALBANO

Sex

<

Sex

Sex

M T M T M M M M M M M M M T M T T

Sex

M T M T M M M M M M M M M

Age
38
28
24

Age
35
36
37

Age
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Age
12
14
14
13
10
12
15
15
11
11
12
11
14
15

Chip Time
17:45.8
18:05.8
18:08.0

Chip Time
22:31.4
23:03.2
23:56.9

Chip Time
39:39.3
42:28.8
44:17.6
46:05.8
46:52.0
47:49.8
49:30.9
50:24.4
51:22.5
55:41.7
59:35.8
59:36.2
01:49.2
03:15.2
04:07.5
04:28.5
07:24.1

Chip Time
25:34.1
30:10.4
30:53.6
30:53.9
32:04.2
32:21.7
37:05.7
37:07.1
37:20.4
38:08.9
41:15.6
42:14.5
50:56.4
56:51.7

Pace
5:43
5:49
5:50

Pace
7:15
7:25
7:43

Pace
12:46
13:40
14:15
14:50
15:05
15:24
15:56
16:13
16:32
17:56
19:11
19:11
19:54
20:22
20:38
20:45
21:42

Pace
8:14

9:43

9:57

9:57

10:19
10:25
11:56
11:57
12:01
12:17
13:17
13:36
16:24
18:18
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Bib
262
543
64
275
280

Bib
455
158
239
435
298
389
456
184
201
505
454
512
273
219
216
320
148
440
242
116
524
521
395
337
473
471
295
154
142
294
285
159
397
305
94

Name
Chesed Sluder
MARLEY SPENCER
Lanakila Nitta
Heidi Vierra
Victoria Savage

Name
Analyse Roberts
Meaghan Brown
Irene hernandez

Yuridiana Narcizo Martinez
Naomi Richardson
Madison Okeefe
Kristina Richard
Amy Lynch
Sariah Cavanaugh
ALLIE SHRIVER
Sami Cote
TAYLOR FRAZER
Bridget Bowman
Mia Sakasegawa
Tania Guerrero
Janessa Palmieri
Merari Rosado
Andrea Zamarripa
Jade Venegas
Jendaya Valdez
TIFFANY PULLIN
LYNNEL SALTERS
Ariyanah Edra
Nicole Traina
Shelby Neatherlin
Morgan Kline
Madison Matsuda
Jules Bickerton
Elizabeth Dearing
Kelly Strauf
Jayla Gomber
Allison Bloomberg
Adriana Ruiz
Isabella Mucha
Grace Lisuch

Sex
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Sex
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Age
17
17
17
18
19

Age
29
28
25
21
24
27
28
25
27
27
29
24
29
29
21
24
27
28
23
21
26
27
22
29
28
26
22
25
26
29
20
21
29
21
25

Chip Time
37:05.8
45:30.8
47:47.3
58:24.8
58:24.8

Chip Time
26:44.9
27:04.5
27:10.4
27:58.5
28:05.8
28:25.7
28:38.3
29:32.3
30:10.1
30:24.5
30:27.9
30:57.3
31:50.5
31:59.5
32:21.0
32:26.5
32:33.3
32:43.9
33:20.5
33:27.6
33:44.4
34:10.3
34:28.7
34:32.9
34:55.4
35:07.7
35:10.9
35:42.4
35:42.5
35:42.8
35:47.2
36:53.6
37:24.4
38:01.7
39:10.2

Pace
11:56
14:39
15:23
18:48
18:48

Pace
8:37
8:43
8:45
9:00
9:03
9:09
9:13
9:30
9:43
9:47
9:48
9:58
10:15
10:18
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:32
10:44
10:46
10:52
11:00
11:06
11:.07
11:14
11:18
11:19
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:31
11:52
12:02
12:14
12:36



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Place
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335
139
156
533
67
346
37
248
247
50
96
57
470
468

Bib
491
490
460
510
224
324
302
97
65
270
145
312
452
537
536
282
293
206

107
330
281
499
28
33
218
451
102

Alicia Breuer
Laurice Tabalba
Laurice Tabalba
YVETTE COON

Ryleigh Mansell-James
Aidalyn Guerrero
Erin Kobayashi
Amanda Imperato
Jessica Keith
Lilyan Li
Grace Gerlach

Easter Heise
Lindsey Barish

Tea Tafoya

Name
JENNA JOHNSON
ELYSE CAMPBELL

Dayane Vogt
EMILY MASON
Amelia Finney

Katie van Nispen
Marie Davantes
Krystina Archuleta
Ikelau Kapahu
Savannah Taylor
Stephanie Salgado
Colleen Fairbank
Chrystal Sanchez
MARIELLE LUCAS
GARCIA RIVERA MIRAN
Kathleen Joy Aguinaldo
Ashleigh Rivera
Erin Payne
Alicia Homard

Raeven Otter
Yesenia Ramos
Rebekah Dawn
MARIAH CLARK

Megan Papapietro
Shannon Bloom
Pauline Hammer
Agrepina Diego
Meredith S Spear

M T M M M M M M M M M T M

Sex

M T M Tm M m M M M M M M M M M M T M T T T T T T T oM T

27
25
26
24
28
26
28
28
26
21
23
24
23
27

Age
39
39
35
36
37
31
37
33
38
38
36
30
33
30
36
35
30
36
36
38
36
34
34
34
30
30
34
33

39:10.8
39:21.5
39:21.5
39:51.7
44:31.7
45:53.3
47:36.4
52:11.3
52:11.6
55:25.6
56:05.8
56:06.5
04:06.4
04:08.2

Chip Time
24:46.0
25:40.5
26:57.2
27:09.5
28:29.7
29:40.5
29:41.8
29:49.6
29:52.9
30:20.2
31:03.4
31:18.5
31:35.3
32:01.2
32:01.4
32:20.3
32:27.6
32:28.2
32:35.2
32:54.1
33:07.5
33:13.5
33:14.2
33:35.6
34:19.4
34:35.5
34:43.3
35:32.9

12:37
12:40
12:40
12:50
14:20
14:46
15:19
16:48
16:48
17:50
18:03
18:04
20:38
20:39

Pace
7:58
8:16
8:41
8:44
9:10
9:33
9:33
9:36
9:37
9:46
10:00
10:05
10:10
10:18
10:18
10:25
10:27
10:27
10:29
10:35
10:40
10:42
10:42
10:49
11:03
11:08
11:11
11:27



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

81
101
271
266

68
300
227
494
157
535
363
118

34
152
188

89
331
508
376
386

11

19
369

69

85
113
225
164

92

38
424
256
253
125
377

359
349
214
237
391
15
549
223

Kristi Millar
Autumn Duckworth
Jalisa Terrazas
Jennifer Foulk
Brianna Coleman
Hannah Thomas
Leah Teglovic
DELIA COOK
Zia Bohanan
JENNA PATALANO
Reyna Peter
Kiley Schmidt
Katie Sewester
Lacy Thornton
Virgie Yi
Haley Johns
Jessica Furman
ANGELICA FAITH
Christina Tarape
Jessica Scaffidi
Lili Lopez
Paige Senerius
Ashley Goode
Ashley Ferguson
Lakesha Frost
Laura Davis
Veronica Madlangbayan
Catherine Chong
Allison Edwards
Dannielle D'Arcy
Angelina Bahn-Roig
Alexandria San Miguel
Kara Shake
Amanda sievert
Stefany Richardson
Kayla Pinkerman
Lissette Ochoa
Sabrina Felise-Sinapati
Brandy Kaaa-Sutton
Jessie Michels
Paulina Castro
Rebbecca Healy
SOLOMIA RUIZ
Thipsunee Sukkasem

M T M Tm M m M m M M M M m M M M M M M M M M M T M M M T T M T T T T T T M T T T T M T ™

34
30
31
33
35
30
35
39
33
36
37
38
32
36
39
31
36
31
38
36
36
35
37
32
39
39
38
38
36
38
30
32
31
37
34
34
32
38
37
30
37
36
32
37

35:37.7
35:47.9
36:34.9
36:48.6
37:02.9
37:06.5
37:52.1
38:20.2
38:21.8
38:38.0
38:53.5
39:16.3
39:55.7
40:25.7
41:32.4
41:34.3
41:47.9
41:51.0
42:14.5
42:26.8
42:32.7
42:34.5
44:22.3
44:34.2
44:37.4
45:17.4
45:56.8
46:06.0
46:20.4
46:53.9
47.46.8
48:17.3
48:22.6
48:52.4
49:28.0
49:50.9
49:56.6
50:24.3
50:34.2
51:22.4
51:27.6
51:27.8
52:14.3
52:22.9

11:28
11:31
11:46
11:51
11:55
11:57
12:11
12:20
12:21
12:26
12:31
12:38
12:51
13:01
13:22
13:23
13:27
13:28
13:36
13:40
13:42
13:42
14:17
14:21
14:22
14:35
14:47
14:50
14:55
15:06
15:23
15:33
15:34
15:44
15:55
16:03
16:05
16:13
16:17
16:32
16:34
16:34
16:49
16:52



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Place
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374
88
103
307
340
540
44
245
545
200
289
530
466
268
459
328
41
130
131
279
70
449
514

Bib
538
149
213
497

464
375

26
79
347
112
249
117
80
77
528
441
48

Ashley Boutte
Mariaul Brown
[lilani Olivares
Lindsey Taulbee
Krista Garcia
AMY ASHIDA
Nadine Gilmer
Stephanie Roy
ROBIN PAGLIARULO
Chelsea Brown
Madison Jasperson
JESSICA EGLY
Stephanie Bailey
Rosemarie Chandler
Dagmar Polanco
Meiko McNally
Julia Cristobal
Janie Prince
Markelle Ochoa
Heejung Rone
Irene Thomson
Jessica Zimmerman
LINDSAY MURPHY

Name
LIU DAYSI

Colleen trevino

Lynnae Balason
ANGELA BOSTWICK

Heather Doane

Jill Bevans

Marijo Gaudette
Caroline Yamashiro
Stephanie Windhorst

Susan Arias
Christine Kolton
Laronda Davis
Felicia Hernandez

Jamie Prinzing

Rhonda Gayle

Sarah Alexander

BRENDA HUNTSINGER
Michelle Burns
Alana Peacott-Ricardos

M T m T M M M M M M M M M M M T M T T T T M

Sex

M T M T M M M M M M M M M T T M T M T

33
31
31
38
35
34
39
36
36
33
32
39
31
30
35
36
39
34
37
36
37
39
30

Age
41
48
48
44
48
47
45
48
40
42
42
45
42
40
48
46
45
41
44

52:57.0
52:58.7
52:59.6
53:39.8
55:42.9
57:49.4
58:21.2
58:59.0
59:37.3
00:28.8
01:49.5
03:12.5
03:46.5
03:47.5
04:02.5
04:07.3
04:16.8
04:18.3
04:18.5
04:21.4
04:27.6
04:27.6
04:32.1

Chip Time
25:46.9
26:32.8
28:22.5
28:56.6
29:50.2
30:12.9
30:26.3
31:02.3
31:09.6
33:20.4
33:43.7
35:58.7
36:49.2
37:07.7
39:27.8
40:24.6
40:24.8
44:35.9
44:52.6

17.03
17:03
17.03
17:16
17:56
18:37
18:47
18:59
19:11
19:28
19:54
20:21
20:32
20:32
20:37
20:38
20:41
20:42
20:42
20:43
20:45
20:45
20:46

Pace
8:18
8:33
9:08
9:19
9:36
9:44
9:48
9:59
10:02
10:44
10:51
11:35
11:51
11:57
12:42
13:00
13:00
14:21
14:27



20
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22
23
24
25
26

Place
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Place
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319
343
421
111
264
522
426

Bib
124
143
272
284
290
202
138
160
309
174
17
46
234
197
500
62

Bib
235
267
195
304
207
532

Bib
430

Bib
447
246
122
478
211
151

Stacy Ma
Leilanie Ordonez
Megan Spieles
Liz Bacus
Tracie Sluder
FELICIA FOSTER
Jacquelynn Jauregui

Name
Sheila DeSa
Theodosia Irizarry
Gwen Henry
Cristina Holleran
Rona Kiyabu
Amber Harris
Julia Parsons
Dulce Belen
Joy Chong
Victoria O'Shea
JILL MATRO
Heather Ellis
Christine Elizalde
I-Ling Ogawa
DELLAS KAKAHIAKU
Leah Koonce-Fleming

Name
Naomi Morita
Beverly Hudgins
Alva Sonomura
Nancy Schubert Yurow
Shirlee Algire
TRACI HOLLINGSWORTH

Name
Vicki Lepick

Name
Gabriel Zimmerman
Mateo Hurtado
Jacob Gaudette
THAYDEUS SINAPATI
Palmer Payne
Elijah Thornton

b A e e I B |

Sex

M T M T M M M M M M T T T T M T

Sex

M T M T M T

Sex

Sex

X XXXXZX

41
44
40
40
40
45
43

Age
55
51
54
57
57
51
53
50
51
56
59
54
54
54
55
59

Age
63
65
64
65
61
63

Age
70

Age

O© N © 0o © b~

44:52.7
45:39.9
46:54.2
51:27.1
57:14.2
04:10.7
04:44.3

Chip Time
26:47.1
28:00.8
28:37.3
29:06.9
29:22.5
29:58.8
33:30.6
34:16.7
34:46.2
35:04.3
35:11.0
35:58.6
38:43.6
52:38.9
54:02.9
54:59.9

Chip Time
27:14.6
35:15.8
36:23.4
40:33.4
41:30.1
03:13.8

Chip Time
56:19.8

Chip Time
26:40.3
28:13.2
30:25.4
31:42.5
32:28.4
33:17.3

14:27
14:42
15:06
16:34
18:25
20:39
20:50

Pace
8:37
9:01
9:13
9:22
9:27
9:39
10:47
11:.02
11:11
11:17
11:19
11:35
12:28
16:57
17:24
17:42

Pace
8:46
11:21
11:43
13:03
13:21
20:21

Pace
18:08

Pace
8:35
9:05
9:48
10:12
10:27
10:43



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Place

o ok~ WON

348
54
257
110
228
278
56
261
186
185
190
84
83
135
127
231
423
318
49
163
306
251
126

542
353
58
341
43
244
243
548
199
288
277
425

Bib
14
171
177
60
203
526

MJ Kolton
Clark Hufnagel
Brooks San Miguel
Preston Norris
lan Wilson
Ivan Rone
Thomas Taulbee
David Sluder
DavidYi
NoahYi
Bennett Crile
Robert Furman
Miles Furman
Ledger San Miguel
Levi Sievert
Jack Graham
Alexander Roig
WHIT CORRADO
Ronan Oliva
Noah Chong
Oliver Blackwell
Gunner Shake
Maverick Sievert
Dean Richardson
CONOR GRACE
Miles Imholte
Henry Taulbee
Braiden Garcia
Marcellus Gilmer
Johnny Roy
Luke Roy
JAMES PAGLIARULO
Ryder Chapman
Michael Jasperson
Isaac Rone
Salvador Jauregui

Name
BOALLEN
Mark Diaz
Willy Rivas

Bradley Hawkins
Kai Harris
JJ CASTORENA

TXXRXRXXXXXRXXXEXXERXXRXXERXERXRXXERRXRXREREXRXIEEXXXXXXXXXXXXXXxXxXxXxxXxxXxxX

Sex

X XXXXZX
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Age
14
10
11
15
14
12

33:19.3
33:30.2
34:08.3
34:54.2
37:51.2
39:54.2
41:05.0
41:05.6
41:06.4
41:18.5
41:35.0
41:41.3
41:42.8
41:51.8
42:09.6
43:40.1
44:23.0
45:02.9
45:04.0
45:04.3
47:17.2
48:06.5
48:52.5
49:22.8
49:34.2
52:02.8
53:30.4
55:41.3
58:17.8
58:57.9
58:58.7
59:36.3
00:28.5
00:31.3
03:59.8
04:50.3

Chip Time
23:26.3
26:17.6
28:03.9
28:17.2
29:27.8
32:13.2

10:44
10:47
10:59
11:14
12:11
12:51
13:13
13:14
13:14
13:18
13:23
13:25
13:26
13:28
13:34
14:03
14:17
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:13
15:29
15:44
15:54
15:57
16:45
17:13
17:55
18:46
18:59
18:59
19:11
19:28
19:29
20:36
20:52

Pace
7:33
8:28
9:02
9:06
9:29
10:22



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

443
175
55
495
317
21
481
215
72
523
380
42
383

Bib
134
183
209
496
484
13
479
483

Bib
515
436
506
338
503
525
392
469
438
45
529
146
519
509
240
93
119
47
314

Ethan Burns
Ryan O'Shea
Noah Taulbee
DOMINIC COOK
CAMERON CORRADO
Logan Neri
HUNTER SHIZURU
Logan Kekua
Peter Chan
IDRIS NUNEZ
Declan Egli
Leithan Cristobal
Kaanoi Keaunui

Name
Zharn Bolton
William Yi

Tanner Forguson

PETER SCOTT

MICHAEL SUTTERFIELD

MINH ALLEN
ANDRE BOADO

TY PERKINS

Name
JAMES GRANT
Hunter Williams
WILL LAWLOR
Kelby Stocker
JONATHAN ORDNER
CHRISTOPHER DUDDY
Michael Chock
Xavier Nunez
Alonso Galvan
Kory Thomas
QUENTIN JOHNSON
Josh Edwards
ROY GRACIA
JOSHUA SIMS
Logan Dozal
Jonathan Mejia
Michael Traina
Carter Duthie
Andre Simmons

ITXXXXXXXXXXXXXXZXZKX

Sex

T XXXXXXXZX

Sex

ITXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXZX

12
15
11
11
10
14
15
15
15
11
10
10
14

Age
16
17
16
18
19
16
19
17

Age
21
21
25
25
22
26
25
21
27
28
28
29
22
28
28
27
29
27
23

32:14.3
32:20.7
33:14.7
34:08.1
44:52.6
47:09.4
47:37.9
48:57.7
50:56.2
00:03.3
02:47.9
04:10.7
06:14.3

Chip Time
20:08.5
23:15.6
23:30.8
24:50.2
24:56.9
28:46.0
39:52.1
41:07.5

Chip Time
20:21.2
20:42.2
21:58.3
23:41.2
24:29.7
24:32.1
25:05.6
25:13.5
25:31.3
25:57.0
26:02.8
26:12.4
26:18.0
26:26.7
27:22.6
27:30.3
27:32.6
28:19.8
28:25.4

10:23
10:25
10:42
10:59
14:27
15:11
15:20
15:46
16:24
19:20
20:13
20:39
21:19

Pace
6:29
7:29
7:34
8:00
8:02
9:16
12:50
13:14

Pace
6:33
6:40
7:04
7:37
7:53
7:54
8:05
8:07
8:13
8:21
8:23
8:26
8:28
8:31
8:49
8:51
8:52
9:07
9:09



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Place
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333
169
439
104
531
427
467
388
513
489
167
22
504
520
217
539
472
394
329
153
155
501
141
95
194

Bib
31
147
254
311
210
132
511
387
98
82
527
448
303
39
297
172
517

Gabriel Barrio
Nicholas Kirejczyk
Max Rebentisch
Nikolas Olivares
NAVED JOHNSON
Julian Rodriguez
Riley Richardson
Emmanuel Roig
BENJAMIN VOTEDIAN
TIMOTHYT BOARD
Matthew Wedin
Zyan Neri
SAMUEL RICHARD
QUREN DARIUS SALTERS
William Hammer
LUKE PACHECO
Darren Palmore
Kaipo Fujihara
Frederick Millar
Jack Hitchcock
isiah german
ELTON HODGES
Jacob Balogh
Caleb Barneveld
Eric Huynh

Name
Michael Isip
Anthony Stellon
Eric Guroff
Nathaniel Fairbank
Tony Forguson
Abisai Ochoa
TOBIAS MASON
Ryan Theriot
John Rodriguez-Mercer
Spencer Petersen
DOMINIQUE YOUNG
Michael Zimmerman
Niko Munsayac
Kirk Lokkins
Stephen Knego
Reid Summers
JOE WEATHERFORD

TR XxXxXxxXxxX

Sex

TXXRXRXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXZX

23
23
26
27
28
25
25
29
22
24
26
24
29
28
29
27
28
24
28
28
23
29
26
24
24

Age
36
33
33
31
35
31
39
36
31
37
37
39
36
35
32
32
31

28:26.3
28:27.3
28:27.4
28:34.4
29:41.2
30:06.9
30:10.8
30:20.8
30:24.7
30:25.3
30:57.5
31:23.8
32:18.5
33:59.2
34:35.5
34:55.6
35:07.8
35:27.8
35:38.2
35:42.5
36:51.3
38:45.3
39:04.5
56:05.9
56:06.3

Chip Time
19:28.5
21:34.7
22:30.6
23:37.9
23:40.8
24:34.4
25:27.7
25:36.3
25:48.5
25:57.7
26:15.2
26:40.8
26:41.7
26:43.3
26:50.0
26:53.8
27:04.5

9:09
9:10
9:10
9:12
9:33
9:42
9:43
9:46
9:47
9:48
9:58
10:06
10:24
10:56
11.08
11:14
11:18
11:25
11:28
11:30
11:52
12:28
12:35
18:03
18:04

Pace
6:16
6:57
7:15
7:36
7:37
7:55
8:12
8:14
8:18
8:21
8:27
8:35
8:36
8:36
8:38
8:39
8:43



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

238
140
492
178
166
27
486
66
322
485

373
498
301
32
108
384
334
534
488
168
315
381
236
189
332
258
128
385
10
516
422
115
230
36
250
220
87
308
544
198
321
276
336

Jonathan Goldmark
Joshua Leiper
MATT ENGLEHART
Willy Rivas
Garrett Norris
Michael Papapietro
EMILIO MORENO
Tyler Potfora
Benjamen Bacca
REN YAMASHITA
Jason Homard
Lawrence Boutte
ARMAN MANOR-FLORIA
Maurice Cotton
Nicholas Bloom
Kyle Norris
Andrea Simons
Andrew Simons
JASPER CASEY
JAY SEO
Maria Mansur
Jay-mar Solis
Caleb Egli
Jonathan Michels
DavidYi
Dustin Furman
Aaron San Miguel
Benjamin Sievert
Thomas Scaffidi
Corey Lopez
KYLE COLEMAN
Nicholas Roig
Eric Davis
Conner Graham
Michael Vincent
Josh Shake
Ryan LaLonde
Wesley Brown
Andrew Taulbee
ANDREW PAGLIARLO
Michael Chapman
Brian Thomson
Landon Rone
Sean Murphy

TXXRXXXXXXRXXXEXXERXIXRXERXERXERXXXERRERERERXEREEX(ERXRXRXEXREXXXXXEXXXXXXXxXxXxxXxxXxxXxxX

35
31
38
30
36
32
31
31
37
35
36
33
30
34
31
38
31
30
37
32
32
37
34
30
36
39
35
37
36
35
33
31
38
30
35
32
37
36
38
36
31
37
34
30

27:10.4
27:35.4
27:42.5
28:14.8
29:16.2
29:28.9
29:29.9
30:23.0
30:35.5
31:39.7
32:35.9
33:00.5
33:14.3
34:15.8
34:20.5
34:54.2
35:05.3
35:05.3
35:21.0
37:58.5
37:59.1
38:27.3
39:39.4
41:18.7
41:25.2
41:45.9
41:52.6
42:09.4
42:25.9
42:32.5
44:19.8
44:24.4
45:17.6
46:17.2
47:34.3
48:22.5
50:20.6
52:26.4
53:30.8
59:35.4
00:28.8
03:59.2
04:01.2
04:31.8

8:45
8:53
8:55
9:05
9:25
9:29
9:30
9:47
9:51
10:11
10:30
10:37
10:42
11:02
1103
11:14
11:18
11:18
11:23
12:13
12:14
12:23
12:46
13:18
13:20
13:27
13:29
13:34
13:39
13:42
14:16
14:18
14:35
14:54
15:19
15:34
16:12
16:53
17:13
19:11
19:28
20:36
20:36
20:46



Place
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Place

© 00N O OB WDN -
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Bib
502
165
286
193
59
144
76
192
150
518
461
269
350
399
393
106
53
226
120
191
442
91
52
550
352
259
382

Bib
453
123
480
232
161
476
291
326
283
35
358
73
24

Name
CULLEN DEELEY
Jesse Tom
Julius Chirieleison
Nile Watson
Jason Hawkins
David Salgado
Charlie Kissam
Jesus Ragasa
anthony trevino
TERRY SHIN
Scott Bevans
Sabian Taylor
Terrence Sinapati
Scott Perkins
Travis Prinzing
John Otter

Robert Essman Hufnagel

William Wilson
Eric Schmidt
Patrick Crile

Matthew Burns

Marcus Edwards

Zach Blackwell

SAM RUIZ

Clinton Imholte
Jason Sluder
Kaui Keaunui

Name
Brian Lionberger
William Turner
ERICK PASCUA
John McGowan
Ryan Suzuki
George Williams
Kent Jiang
John Adams
Christopher Holleran
Gregory Leyva
Bennie Eaves
Keith Bruner
Seth Neri

Sex

TXXXXXXKXXXXXRXXXXRXIXXIRXRXIXRXIXRXXRXXRXIRXXXXEXXXXXXXXxxXxxXxXxXX

Sex

T XXXXXXXXXXXXZXZKX

Age
44
46
42
44
45
41
40
48
44
42
46
40
42
40
40
40
44
49
40
41
40
40
41
40
41
48
48

Age
50
55
50
59
50
53
56
51
58
53
55
50
50

Chip Time
23:34.9
23:39.4
23:59.0
24:18.7
24:33.5
26:26.7
27:39.9
28:23.9
28:53.6
29:12.8
30:11.3
30:19.7
31:42.5
32:04.5
32:21.5
32:53.9
33:30.6
37:37.2
39:16.3
41:43.6
44:35.8
46:20.5
47:17.3
47:18.7
52:03.5
57:14.6
06:14.8

Chip Time
22:02.0
23:19.2
24:23.6
26:20.8
29:12.4
29:23.5
31:06.8
31:41.3
32:20.7
35:35.5
36:17.7
36:47.8
38:10.4

Pace
7:35
7:37
7:43
7:50
7:54
8:31
8:54
9:08
9:18
9:24
9:43
9:46
10:12
10:19
10:25
10:35
10:47
12:07
12:38
13:26
14:21
14:55
15:13
15:14
16:45
18:25
21:19

Pace
7:04
7:30
7:51
8:29
9:24
9:28
10:01
10:12
10:25
11:27
11:41
11:51
12:17



14
15
16
17
18
19

Place

00 N O o~ WDN

Place

75
310
445

63
292
114

Bib
396
129
233
18
196
208
299
274

Bib
12
431

William Heflin
Darrin Dukes
Michael Hubbard
Hugh Fleming
Bart Ganon

Stephen Hjelmstad

Name
Edwin White
John Bolton
Marty Pearce
Dean Matro

Lee Sonomura
Theodore Algire
Jared Yurow
Mark Houston

Name
ALALLEN
Mark Lepick

X XXXXZX

Sex

XTXIXXXXXXXZX

Sex

58
57
53
57
56
54

Age
66
69
64
62
64
67
65
60

Age
78
75

39:44.4
52:45.1
52:52.3
54:59.5
00:05.5
07:22.7

Chip Time
28:35.9
28:46.6
30:13.2
30:31.3
37:14.8
38:45.2
41:00.5
00:06.9

Chip Time
47:42.9
56:20.6

12:47
16:59
17.01
17:42
19:21
21:41

Pace
9:12
9:16
9:44
9:49
11:59
12:28
13:12
19:21

Pace
15:21
18:08



